*This is computer generated statement, does not require signature.

Employee Number

MRT11142
Date Joined

07 Mar 2024
Department

Sales
Designation

AGM - Sales

Actual Payable Days

30.0
Total Working Days

30.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

30

Net Salary Payable ( A - C ) 1,55,076.00

Net Salary in words One Lakh Fifty Five Thousand and Seventy Six Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 70,584.00

HRA 35,292.00

Special Allowance 35,291.00

Other Earnings 25,668.00

Total Earnings (A) 1,66,835.00

TAXES & DEDUCTIONS

Professional Tax 200.00

Total Income Tax 11,559.00